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47 responses

wr (Gender) I_D Copy

47 responses

@ 2z (Male)
@ v (Female)

amunw (Status) IO copy

47 responses

@ iindnun (Student)

@ o1ansd (Professor)

@ 1In33u (Researchers)

@ u~ans Suq (Other staff)

shuritlan1aisIms (Academic position) IO copy

4 responses

@ rizharannanst (Assistant
Professor)

@ savenaaTAsE (Associate
Professor)

@ enansnansd (Professor)
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~—u

¥ang (Age range) I8 copy

47 responses

@ 18-23 1l (years)
@ 24-30 1 (years)
@ 31-351l (years)
@ 36-40 1 (years)
@ 41-451 (years)
@ 46-50 1l (years)
® 11an31 50 1l (over 50 years)

szauMSAN (Education level) |_|:| Copy

47 responses

@ 30163 (Bachelor's degree)
@ 5yann (Master's degree)
@ 13auaan (Ph.D.)

Sutimsfinm (lewizd3eunnn3) / Bachelor's degree only 10 copy

oo

45 responses

@® 11 (Year1)
® 12 (Year2)
© 1 3 (Year 3)
® 1 4 (Year 1)
@ 11aninil 4 (more than year 4)

paud 1 msussifiuanuienalofionssufirulditsiu
Part 1 Please indicate your satisfaction with the activities you have
participated in:
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17XtNtrbBQGnVd3ZHvEVoUFOqy-X7IEbZIkjJMnfftEM/viewanalytics 2/13
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1. ANNE ANUAIsaUaYInenns/ a1o15e / Knowledge and abilities of 10 copy
speakers/lecturers

47 responses

30
24 (51.1%)
20
10
0(0%) 0 (0%) 4 (8.5%)
0
1 2 3 4 5

2. AnutuwnnsIBivasInenns/ a1015¢ / Internationalization of |_D Copy
speakers/lecturers

47 responses

30
25 (53.2%)
20
16 (34%)
10
1(2.1%) 1(2.1%)
o | |
1 2 3 4 5

3. Anuihauls Anuriuads uazanudluunnfivasionssufidn / The I8 copy
attractiveness, modernity and internationalization of the activities
organized

47 responses

30

2 21 (44.7%) 20 (42.6%)
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10
0 (0%) 1(2.1%) 5 (10.6%)
O | 0 |
3 4 5

4. fonssudviasuanssausANUTiuwA l¥unnu / Activities to enhance ID Copy
your global competence

47 responses

30
23 (48.9%)
20
10
1 (21%) 0 (0%)
O ]
1 2 3 4 5

5. fionssuadtadunmwaneaianNuilunnsfivasumInenaa / Activities to IO copy

promote the internationalized image of the university

47 responses

30
20 22 (46.8%)
18 (38.3%)
10
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0
1 2
6. ANusMEILIMsAlFsuoINMsLthsnfionssu / Academic knowledge IO copy

gained from participating in activities

47 responses

30

23 (48.9%)
20

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17XtNtrbBQGnVd3ZHVEVoUFOqy-X71EbZIkjJMnfftEM/viewanalytics
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13 (27.7%)

10 10 (21.3%)
1 (21%) 0 (0%)
o |
1 2 3 4 5
7. inwedu (WanwmiiannAnusmeivims) Nsuanmstthsiufionssu / Skills IO copy

(other than academic knowledge) acquired by participating in activities
47 responses

30

20 21 (44.7%)

10

2(4.3%
0 (0%) ( :

8. ANuINzaNYasaMUAMsSafionssu / Appropriateness of the event I_D Copy
venue

47 responses

20

17 (36.2%)
15

10

9. ANUIMINANYAIATIMSSAfaNssU / Appropriateness of the timing of IO copy
the activity

47 responses

30

20 21 (44.7%)

15 (31.9%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17XtNtrbBQGnVd3ZHVEVoUFOqy-X71EbZIkjJMnfftEM/viewanalytics
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10
1(2.1%) 5(10.6%) 5(10.6%)
0 — = 2  SSSSSSSSSS SSSSSSSNN  BERRSRER EERRNNNRRR.
1 2 3 4 5

10. ANURanalasafionssuluniwsiu / Overall satisfaction with the IO copy

activities

47 responses

30
26 (55.3%)
20
10
1 (21%) 0 (0%)
o | |
1 2 3 4 5

Jatauawue / Suggestions:

10 responses

aidi

Nothing
Aanssutiluilsylaminneiaingiu
Good luck

Ufifoasu

1. Tutlopiiurhuusaifiumuashiiaussousanufluuunsifaglussdula / What - |8 Copy
is your current global competence level?

47 responses

@ aniian (Very low)
A @ 1t (Low)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17XtNtrbBQGnVd3ZHVEVoUFOqy-X71EbZIkjJMnfftEM/viewanalytics
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14.9% @ 1hunaie (Moderate)
@ 11 (High)
@ :niian (Very high)

2. mnfirhuanunsadaasléfifinis / How many languages can you /your  |B Copy
parents communicate in?

B vis (One) M a9 (Two) [ & (Three) [ & (Four) M :nnind (More tha..

b

fvinutay (Yourself) fian/u1sanua9vinu (Your parents)

3. musiamuinansvaslseinasiigaagiana ((Ranmnauiies 1 Amauwiiu) / |_|:| Copy
How often do you follow the news of other countries? (Choose only one
answer.)

47 responses

® Gaaunaaaan (Al the time)
@ Gaauunn (Often)

© daauihunaie (Sometimes)
@ Gaanuiian (Rarely)

@ Lilddaauan (Not at all)

4. mnrhuﬁaaﬂﬁé’uﬁuéﬁ’uumﬂaﬁﬁmsuamaanm\ﬁ’suuﬁssuLLmnﬁh\ﬁﬂmn I_|:| Copy
rhu rhufinnusfnathals (Banmauwies 1 Amauwmid) / If you have to

interact with a person whose cultural expression differs from yours,

how do you feel? (Choose only one answer.)

47 responses

@ imnusdndadnunniign / Most
uncomfortable

@ fanuiRndadaunn / Very
uncomfortable

44.7% O fienuiRndadanasunis /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17XtNtrbBQGnVd3ZHVEVoUFOqy-X71EbZIkjJMnfftEM/viewanalytics 7113
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—‘ Somewhat uncomfortable
\ @ feanusRndadaiieaaidniias /
Slightly uncomfortable

@ lLifinnugdnla 9/ Not
uncomfortable

5. ThuaansonauduadsiaymnafitansaanmeTusssuuansaluonmule IO copy
athauanzay (danmautines 1 Meauiuu) / How well do you handle
cultural differences? (Choose only one answer.)

47 responses

[ ) “Lsfazi’mmmzaumm?iam / Most
appropriately

@ laatinvmunganunn / Very
appropriately
Ieatnamunzaniliunaie /
Moderately appropriately

@ 'ldathamunsauiian /
Somewhat appropriately

@ lLizunsasausuadleiag /
Unable to handle such differe...

6. nauthsiufionssy rusianuussaadasIfmuAnamwanufiuunuifan IO copy
Waaieln / How much did you wish to increase your global
competence before joining this activity?

47 responses

20
17 (36.2%)
15
10
5
0,
1(2.1%) 010%)
0 I
1 2 3 4 5
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7. fauthsimfonssuil 3Emstuilogtiufiruliifiuusss lumswanndneniw IO copy
Anufluunvifvasauaedizmsintha (musadanmauldannnii 1 da) /

Before joining this activity, what methods have you used to develop

your global competence? (You can choose more than one answer.)

47 responses

neimiaongidous. .. 30 (63.89

Faugrinuaasaizauaaul. .. 15 (31.9%)

11 (23.4%)

Faugsinuaasaizauaaul. ..

afav Youtube / Influencer 27 (57.4%)
ANBIGILAUDIHIUGITIN. ..
Wiumeviaaiienlusines. .
9uAINTTUMITRIUSTY /...
Ao uayHaLwagevlseL. ..

duq / Other

26 (55.3%)
0 10 20 30

pnlunssidusgluda 7 lusasey / Other (please specify):

6 responses

AsWAAEAaFTALLIIARINTEN

LLufiy Imsdwrizag3,mono29a111avAa,
ANNAFHIAU

BausEIunen

8. nauhsuionssy rhuAshaussousaNnuduunsfivasiuldsumswaun [0 Copy
JuaniBusnndasiNedla / After joining the activity, how do you think your
global competence has improved?

47 responses

15

15 (31.9%)

15 (31.9%)

10

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17XtNtrbBQGnVd3ZHVEVoUFOqy-X71EbZIkjJMnfftEM/viewanalytics 9/13
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0 (0%)

9. naaithsnfionssu MufaomadfidsiamsiiiudnanwanuduwunsI Al ID Copy
putavsniaaiiealn / After joining the activity, how much has your
attitude changed towards increasing your global competence?

47 responses

20

18 (38.3%)
15

12 (25.5%)
10

10. naathsiufionssy udnhionssufirnulditnsiuiinasiamswnaussous |_D Copy
anufuwnniBivasrhusnniaaiieaaln / After joining the activity, to what

extent do you think the activity has influenced the development of your

global competence?

47 responses

30

20 21 (44.7%)

14 (29.8%)
10

10 (21.3%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17XtNtrbBQGnVd3ZHVEVoUFOqy-X71EbZIkjJMnfftEM/viewanalytics 10/13
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1. ndaihsnfionssy mufianudssaedoswmmndnanmwanuiuuuwndache |0 Copy
siatfialaamsithsiufionssudusfisalaauminmndasnntiasiaaln / After

joining the activity, how much you wish to continually develop your

global competence by participating in other activities organized by the

university?

47 responses

20

18 (38.3%)

15

10
10 (21.3%)

12. iaatnsIufionNgsu MulAnNuUssa AL WRINANEMWANULTIULNB IR AL ID Copy
siafiassenuaalaaldasmaedu uanmasnmsithsiufionssufisalag
urminendusnniaaiiaale / After joining the activity, how much you wish

to continually develop your global competence by yourself through

another channel, in addition to participating in activities organized by

the university?

47 responses

30
23 (48.9%)
20
10
0 (0%)
0
1 2 3 4 5
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13. ndathudonssurhufanmswawnaussousanufiuununndsuiiusiann |8 Copy
auluuminenaa / After participating in the activity, to what extent do

you think the development of global competence is necessary for

everyone at the university?

47 responses

20
18 (38.3%
17 (36.2%) (38.3%)
15
10
10 (21.3%)
5
0 (0%
o (0%) 2 (4.3%)
1 2 3 4 5
14. rhudszauA luminendasmifiumsaaasudnamwanudluunsf iy |_|:| Copy
Tustuwuuls (aansadanmauladuinndi 1da) / How would you like the
university to enhance your global competence? (You can choose more
than one answer.)
47 responses
AAANTTUMIOTUUTITNUN.. 32 (68.1%)
LgyInennsannaguany. .. 22 (46.8%)
gaulaaldneenodssn. .. 12 (25.5%)
gaulagaiansduia1ea. .. 11 (23.4%)
faaUNINAANTTUUIAAN. .. 17 (36.2%)
Windnutindnsnuazua. . 11 (23.4%)
Wsulgeannwuwiadanual. .. 16 (34%)
FaAanssuuFunmIIngn... 14 (29.8%)
Wil daniafoRuwais. .. 7 (14.9%)
Winnsianatunisiang. . 11 (23.4%)
dotaanluldzeu vindde. .. 11 (23.4%)
auq / Other
0 10 20 30 40

15. 9intunscidualuda 14 Tusasey / Other (please specify):

4 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17XtNtrbBQGnVd3ZHVEVoUFOqy-X71EbZIkjJMnfftEM/viewanalytics 12/13
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